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POST-COVID EXPORT PATTERN 

 

3417. DR. SUDHANSHU TRIVEDI: 

Will the Minister of Commerce and Industry be pleased to state: 

(a) whether Government has done any assessment about post-COVID change in export 

pattern of the country; and 

(b) if so, the details in this regard particularly with reference to steps being taken or have 

been taken to utilise this opportunity? 

 

ANSWER 

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 
 

(SMT. ANUPRIYA PATEL) 

 

 

(a) & (b) : Assessment of change in export patterns is a continuous exercise and Government takes 

various measures for exploring increased opportunities for Indian exports. 

 

 

**** 


